Fecha/lugar

20/12/2513:00
P5

20/12/2513:30
P5

20/12/25 14:00
P5

20/12/2514:30
P5

20/12/2515:00
P5

20/12/2515:30
P5

P xporty

8é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendario: 4> Fememina / Grupo 1

Local

Belen Rodriguez Ramirez
Cristina Heras Oliver

Angelina Lou
Weijia Wang

Ana Arcas Villadelprat
Marta Lucia

Beatriu Vilar Morales
Silvia Vilar

Angelina Lou
Weijia Wang

Ana Arcas Villadelprat
Marta Lucia

1/1

Resultado

3-7

0-6

3-6

9-2

10-2

Visitante

Ana Arcas Villadelprat
Marta Lucia

Beatriu Vilar Morales
Silvia Vilar

Angelina Lou

Weijia Wang

Belen Rodriguez Ramirez
Cristina Heras Oliver

Belen Rodriguez Ramirez
Cristina Heras Oliver

Beatriu Vilar Morales
Silvia Vilar
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